Ispitni rok: jul 2024. godine 
Uvod u teoriju prevođenja 
	Ime i prezime


	Seminarski

(bodova)
	Ispit

(bodova)
	Predispitne obaveze
	Ukupan broj bodova
	Ocena
	Napomena

	Stefan Rosić
	32
	34
	8 
	 74
	Osam (8)
	Položio 

	Dajana Cvijanović
	30
	28
	6
	64
	Sedam (7)
	Položila


Doc. dr Dobrila Begenišić

